
 

UNIVERSITY TEACHER PROFILE 

Name of the Teacher Mrs.S.Zakia 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Qualifications   MSc.,BEd.,SLET 

Designation Teaching Assistant (C) 

Department  Botany 

Areas of 
Specialization:  

PLANT PHYSIOLOGY 

Date of Birth :  31-03-1965 

Date of Joining in  
Urdu University 

16-09-2019 

Academic Achievements 

Research: 

InternationalPublications: Articles: Books: 

 
National Publications        :   1 

 
Articles: 

 
Books: 

ResearchProjects Major:  Minor:   

  
ParticipationinSeminars                     Workshops                        Conferences 

International: 
 

 
  

National: 
             4                  3  

ResearchDegree’sawarded:      Ph.D:_______                            M.Phil:_____ 

Fellowship / Membership / Affiliations:  
1.  
2. 
3. 

4. 
5. 

Awards & Academic 
Distinctions  

Korni Venkatagiri Prize, SRI VENKATESWARA UNIVERSITY 
Smt.Ganjam Venkataramanaiah memorial Prize, SRI VENKATESWARA 

UNIVERSITY 
Any Other Information 1.Worked as Lecturer in Botany in Osmania College(Women’s 

Wing),Kurnool for 29 years. 
 

 


